Nuvation Energy Low-Voltage BMS
NUV300 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-002 | Revision: 3.0, 2024-07-26
© 2024 Nuvation Energy
Table of Contents
1. System Overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1
1.1. Low-Voltage BMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4
1.2. G4 Cell Interface . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5

Nuvation Energy Low-Voltage BMS - NUV300 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-002 17 Rev 3.0, 2024-07-26
4. Ordering Information
4.1. Low-Voltage BMS
Product part numbers for ordering a Low-Voltage BMS are listed in Table 2, “Low-Voltage BMS
Ordering Information”.
Low-Voltage BMS kits—which include the Low-Voltage BMS module and cables—are
available to get you started quickly. Please visit https://nstore.nuvationenergy.com
for more details.
Table 2. Low-Voltage BMS Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
NUV300-BC-12-NC-P Low-Voltage BMS - 12 channel, no CAN
NUV300-BC-12-NC-U
Low-Voltage BMS - 12 channel, no CAN, PCB assembly only
(no enclosure)
NUV300-BC-12-NC-KIT-
nnn
Low-Voltage BMS Kit - 12 channel, no CAN (nnn denotes cable
options)
NUV300-BC-16-NC-P Low-Voltage BMS - 16 channel, no CAN
NUV300-BC-16-NC-U
Low-Voltage BMS - 16 channel, no CAN, PCB assembly only
(no enclosure)
NUV300-BC-16-NC-KIT-
nnn
Low-Voltage BMS Kit - 16 channel, no CAN (nnn denotes cable
options)
Available as special order
NUV300-BC-12-P Low-Voltage BMS - 12 channel
NUV300-BC-12-U
Low-Voltage BMS - 12 channel, PCB assembly only (no
enclosure)
NUV300-BC-12-KIT-nnn Low-Voltage BMS Kit - 12 channel (nnn denotes cable options)
NUV300-BC-16-P Low-Voltage BMS - 16 channel
NUV300-BC-16-U
Low-Voltage BMS - 16 channel, PCB assembly only (no
enclosure)
NUV300-BC-16-KIT-nnn Low-Voltage BMS Kit - 16 channel (nnn denotes cable options)
4.2. G4 Cell Interface
Product part numbers for ordering a G4 Cell Interface are listed in Table 3, “G4 Cell Interface
Ordering Information”. Accessory kits are listed in Table 4, “G4 Cell Interface Accessory Kits Ordering
Information”.
G4 Cell Interface kits—which include the G4 Cell Interface module and cables—are
available to get you started quickly. Please visit https://nstore.nuvationenergy.com
for more details.
Table 3. G4 Cell Interface Ordering Information
Nuvation Energy Low-Voltage BMS - NUV300 Datasheet
Document ID: NE-DS-002 18 Rev 3.0, 2024-07-26
Part Number Product Name
NUV100-CI-12-1 G4 Cell Interface - 12 channel, Bulkhead
NUV100-CI-12-U G4 Cell Interface - 12 channel, PCB assembly only (no enclosure)
NUV100-CI-12-KIT G4 Cell Interface Kit - 12 channel
NUV100-CI-16-1 G4 Cell Interface - 16 channel, Bulkhead
NUV100-CI-16-U G4 Cell Interface - 16 channel, PCB assembly only (no enclosure)
NUV100-CI-16-KIT G4 Cell Interface Kit - 16 channel
Table 4. G4 Cell Interface Accessory Kits Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
NUVP-CI-DIN-MB G4 Cell Interface Mounting Bracket (Bulkhead-to-DIN)
Nuvation Energy Low-Voltage BMS - NUV300 Datasheet